
Elementary 
Algebra                     

Arithmetic      
Math Mastery          

Translation

Elementary 
Algebra                     

Lunch

Staff Prayer Meeting

Lunch

Bible                                                  
History & Literature                                   

Singing & Memorization

Nature as Words                               
Metaphors in Nature

Grammar                           
Bootcamp                                                                            

Writing and 
Reasoning                         

Progymnasmata                           
Logic                              

Staff Prayer Meeting

Chapel                                                                 

Nature as Words                               
Metaphors in Nature

Arithmetic      
Math Mastery          

Translation

Elementary 
Algebra                     

Arithmetic      
Math Mastery          

Translation

Remedial Advanced

4:00

Staff Prayer Meeting

Lunch

3:00

1:00

2:00

11:00

12:00

9:00

10:00

Note: To keep the first day                          
of the week free for worship,                    

no homework is due on Monday.

Note: All students may enroll,                             
regardless of whether other children 

are enrolled in the secondary 
grades.

8:00

Spring Branch Academy

Middle School Schedule 2024-25

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Bible                                                  
History & Literature                                   

Singing & Memorization


