## **Spring Branch Academy**

Middle School Schedule 2024-25

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday		Thursday	Friday	
			Remedial	Advanced			
8:00	Staff Prayer Meeting	Staff Prayer Meeting		er Meeting		Staff Pray	er Meeting
9:00	Bible History & Literature Singing & Memorization		Chapel Writing and			Bible History & Literature Singing & Memorization	
10:00	Nature as Words Metaphors in Nature		Grammar Bootcamp	Reasoning Progymnasmata Logic		Nature a	
11:00	Arithmetic Math Mastery Translation  Elementary Algebra		Arithmetic Math Mastery Translation	Elementary Algebra		Arithmetic Math Mastery Translation	Elementary Algebra
12:00	Lunch		Lunch			Lunch	
1:00							
2:00	<b>Note:</b> To keep the first day of the week free for worship, no homework is due on Monday.		Note: All students may enroll, regardless of whether other children are enrolled in the secondary grades.				
3:00			gra	uoo.			
4:00							